Country

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Date

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

Name of Organisation

AlL onlus

AlL onlus

ANED onlus

Associazione Italiana
Trapiantati di Fegato
(AITF) onlus

La Lampada di Aladino
onlus

La Lampada di Aladino
onlus

Palinuro APS

Nature of Organisation

A non profit organisation supporting activities
relating to raising awareness, research and assistance
related to blood diseases

A non profit organisation supporting activities
relating to raising awareness, research and assistance
related to blood diseases

A non profit organisation supporting activities in

kidney diseases

A non profit organisation supporting activities in liver

transplantation

A non profit organisation supporting cancer patients
and their families during the acute and post-acute

phases of the disease.

A non profit organisation supporting cancer patients
and their families during the acute and post-acute

phases of the disease.

A non profit organisation supporting activities in

bladder cancer

Reason for Support

Sponsorship Press conference dedicated to the
National Day for the fight against leukaemia,
lymphoma and myeloma (June 2022)

Support for "Christmas with AIL"

Sponsorship of national games ANED

AITF Newsletter Sponsorship

Sponsorship of the SMART Patient project

Support creation of educational podcasts

National Congress Sponsorship (November 2022)

Monetary
Support

5000

7200

10000

3000

10000

840

2000

Currency

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR



L L Monetary
Country Date  Name of Organisation = Nature of Organisation Reason for Support Currency

Support

. A non profit organisation supporting activities in . .
Italy 2022  Palinuro APS Consulting activity 490 EUR

bladder cancer

A non profit organisation supporting activities . . N
. . . . Sponsorship of the multisponsor project "Health:
Italy 2022  Salute Donna onlus relating to raising awareness and assistance in the 25000 EUR

. an asset to defend, a right to promote"
oncology field



