Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Italy	2022	AIL onlus	A non profit organisation supporting activities relating to raising awareness, research and assistance related to blood diseases	Sponsorship Press conference dedicated to the National Day for the fight against leukaemia, lymphoma and myeloma (June 2022)	5000	EUR
Italy	2022	AIL onlus	A non profit organisation supporting activities relating to raising awareness, research and assistance related to blood diseases	Support for "Christmas with AIL"	7200	EUR
Italy	2022	ANED onlus	A non profit organisation supporting activities in kidney diseases	Sponsorship of national games ANED	10000	EUR
Italy	2022	Associazione Italiana Trapiantati di Fegato (AITF) onlus	A non profit organisation supporting activities in liver transplantation	AITF Newsletter Sponsorship	3000	EUR
Italy	2022	La Lampada di Aladino onlus	A non profit organisation supporting cancer patients and their families during the acute and post-acute phases of the disease.	Sponsorship of the SMART Patient project	10000	EUR
Italy	2022	La Lampada di Aladino onlus	A non profit organisation supporting cancer patients and their families during the acute and post-acute phases of the disease.	Support creation of educational podcasts	840	EUR
Italy	2022	Palinuro APS	A non profit organisation supporting activities in bladder cancer	National Congress Sponsorship (November 2022)	2000	EUR

Country	Date	Name of Organisation	Nature of Organisation	Reason for Support	Monetary Support	Currency
Italy	2022	Palinuro APS	A non profit organisation supporting activities in bladder cancer	Consulting activity	490	EUR
Italy	2022	Salute Donna onlus	A non profit organisation supporting activities relating to raising awareness and assistance in the oncology field	Sponsorship of the multisponsor project "Health: an asset to defend, a right to promote"	25000	EUR